
08/04/2024 Monday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Sprint Pavillion Craigieburn Little Athletics Club Winter 2024

09/04/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Club Winter 2024 

10/04/2024 Wednesday 8:00 AM 11:00 AM SPRINT Athletics Centre Mickleham Musallah

11/04/2024 Thursday 8:00 AM 11:00 AM SPRINT Athletics Centre Mickleham Musallah

11/04/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Club Winter 2024 

14/04/2024 Sunday 4:00 PM 9:00 PM Sprint Pavillion Eli - Staff Training (SPLASH) - Leisure Programs

16/04/2024 Tuesday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Broadford Secondary College 

16/04/2024 Tuesday 4:00 PM 5:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Broadford Secondary College 

16/04/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Club Winter 2024

18/04/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Club Winter 2024

19/04/2024 Friday 8:00 AM 3:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre School of the Good Sheppard - School Group

23/04/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Club Winter 2024 

26/04/2024 Friday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre greenvale secondary college 2024 - School Group

26/04/2024 Friday 4:00 PM 5:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre greenvale secondary college 2024 - School Group

30/04/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Club Winter 2024 

01/05/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Sprint Pavillion Craigieburn Little Athletics Club Winter 2024

02/05/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Club Winter 2024
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